
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Lukas Číslo: SE23065006A Rok nar.: 2006
Plemeno: ardén Pohlavie: žrebec Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Big Jack
11724
0 

MATKA / Dam
Rosette
SE23990062
0 

Junid
1989 

Brummelisa
0 

Krabat
0 

Rosagill
0 

Ajnid
0

Ernita
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ajvan

Nidana

Jim

Elize
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